
Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race Pre-Runners (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

1

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

104 Bas VERHAGEN 4 133,741 VKC 129,74 2 125,05123,05 125,05prerun +0,0

10 Mouhriz BOULGHALGH 206 357,712 HKC 151,71 402 516,68114,68 357,71prerun +232,7

Race C1 Heren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

2

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

5 Sander BERKERS 10 122,901 HWC 112,90 6 112,12106,12 112,12c1hs-nk +0,0

44 Jeroen KNUIVERS 104 222,222 VKC 118,22 8 119,82111,82 119,82c1hj-nk +7,7

4 Koen BEHETS 8 162,633 KSK Leuve 154,63 12 142,22130,22 142,22c1hv +30,1

32 Hugo HERMANS 306 435,284 VKC 129,28 10 147,65137,65 147,65c1hj-nk +35,5

1 Daniël BACKER 106 225,765 HKC 119,76 50 162,72112,72 162,72c1hs-nk +50,6

62 Joris OTTEN 306 463,596 HWC 157,59 460 641,24181,24 463,59c1hj-nk +351,5

Race K1 Dames (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

3

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

46 Claudia LEENDERS 56 168,651 HWC 112,65 2 108,54106,54 108,54k1dja-nk +0,0

92 Martina  WEGMAN 52 188,242 Europagaai 136,24 6 116,75110,75 116,75k1dja-nk +8,2

18 Hannah CRAIG 62 169,973 IRL 107,97 8 120,79112,79 120,79k1ds +12,3

20 Dian DERKS 102 211,534 HWC 109,53 2 122,33120,33 122,33k1dja-nk +13,8

72 Lena TEUNISSEN 106 231,525 UKC 125,52 6 132,23126,23 132,23k1djb-nk +23,7

60 Maartje OTTEN 56 189,396 HWC 133,39 158 281,02123,02 189,39k1djb-nk +80,8

23 Jenita  GOBEL 450 583,137 Zeewitoe 133,13 156 332,19176,19 332,19k1dja-nk +223,7

102 Lissy METHORST 306 460,648 WSV 154,64 602 713,15111,15 460,64k1dja-nk +352,1

87 Paula  VOLKMER GBR dns dnsk1ds

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race K1 Heren Junioren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

4

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

30 Dirk HERMANS 2 104,051 VKC 102,05 0 97,6097,60 97,60k1hja-nk +0,0

29 Niek HENDRIKS 6 114,022 VKC 108,02 2 105,59103,59 105,59k1hja-nk +8,0

9 Leon BOSMA 10 114,813 UKC 104,81 2 111,10109,10 111,10k1hja-nk +13,5

73 Marnix TEUNISSEN 56 165,624 UKC 109,62 4 111,79107,79 111,79k1hja-nk +14,2

74 Jelle TOSSERAM 106 220,405 HWC 114,40 6 112,16106,16 112,16k1hja-nk +14,6

36 Jacob van de KERKHOF 202 302,596 HWC 100,59 52 158,98106,98 158,98k1hja-nk +61,4

Race K1 Heren Senioren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

5

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

33 Ciarán  HEURTEAU 0 88,741 IRL 88,74 4 91,7287,72 88,74k1hs +0,0

95 Bas WESSELINK 0 94,382 WSV 94,38 0 89,1189,11 89,11k1hs-nk +0,4

11 Robert BOUTEN 2 91,073 VKC 89,07 4 93,9789,97 91,07k1hs-nk +2,3

31 Maarten HERMANS 2 95,974 VKC 93,97 0 91,4991,49 91,49k1hs-nk +2,8

43 Robin KNUIVERS 4 101,015 VKC 97,01 4 98,4394,43 98,43k1hs-nk +9,7

80 Marnick van VEGHEL 8 116,336 MKV 108,33 6 109,52103,52 109,52k1hs-nk +20,8

8 Rene BOOM 0 114,447 Riverproof 114,44 104 218,09114,09 114,44k1hv-nk +25,7

96 Ashwin ZAX 50 176,758 Wyrda 126,75 4 125,19121,19 125,19k1hv-nk +36,5

35 Jeroen KEERIS 104 238,289 VKC 134,28 6 144,18138,18 144,18k1hs-nk +55,4

86 Jelle VISSER 108 227,5210 Plane 119,52 10 145,84135,84 145,84k1hv-nk +57,1

76 Martijn van TUIJL 106 228,5811 VKC 122,58 56 182,22126,22 182,22k1hs-nk +93,5

21 Toine  DERKSEN 62 192,0112 DWD 130,01 110 257,97147,97 192,01k1hs-nk +103,3

58 Polo van OOIJ 158 295,5713 Okawa 137,57 256 410,99154,99 295,57k1hs-nk +206,8

66 Michiel ROOS 304 553,9014 GM 249,90 460 647,64187,64 553,90k1hv-nk +465,2

91 Alan  WARD GBR dns dnsk1hs

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race Demonstratiewedstrijd 3 * K1 Teams (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

6

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
resultCategory Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

108 HERMANS; KNUIVERS; BOUT 4 116,391 VKC 112,39 8 113,07105,07 113,073k1 +0,0

110 KEERIS; TUIJL; VEGHEL 14 146,002 VKC 132,00 114 250,98136,98 146,003k1 +32,9

112 LEENDERS; DERKS; TEUNISS 22 161,113 HWC 139,11 164 321,43157,43 161,113k1 +48,0

109 HENDRIKS; BOSMA; HERMAN 58 190,184 VKC 132,18 62 189,13127,13 189,133k1 +76,1

117 KNUIVERS; BERKERS; BACK 166 301,875 HWC 135,87 104 241,18137,18 241,183c1h +128,1

118 KERKHOF; TOSSERAM; TEUN 204 345,546 HWC 141,54 218 348,45130,45 345,543k1 +232,5

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race Pre-Runners Finals (ONK)

Bib Name Time Pen.

11

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

15-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

104 Berwout LEYDS 52 164,761 VKC 112,76 164,76prerun +0,0

10 Jasper FONTEIJN 102 202,032 HKC 100,03 202,03prerun +37,3

Race C1 Heren Finals (ONK)

Bib Name Time Pen.

12

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

15-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

1 Daniël BACKER 0 108,271 HKC 108,27 108,27c1hs-nk +0,0

5 Sander BERKERS 10 119,242 HWC 109,24 119,24c1hs-nk +11,0

44 Jeroen KNUIVERS 56 160,363 VKC 104,36 160,36c1hj-nk +52,1

32 Hugo HERMANS 156 270,884 VKC 114,88 270,88c1hj-nk +162,6

4 Koen BEHETS 154 286,325 KSK Leuve 132,32 286,32c1hv +178,1

62 Joris OTTEN 406 552,526 HWC 146,52 552,52c1hj-nk +444,3

Race K1 Dames Senioren Finals (ONK)

Bib Name Time Pen.

13

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

15-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

18 Hannah CRAIG 50 151,721 IRL 101,72 151,72k1ds +0,0

92 Martina  WEGMAN 54 177,142 Europagaai 123,14 177,14k1dja-nk +25,4

72 Lena TEUNISSEN 102 236,633 UKC 134,63 236,63k1djb-nk +84,9

46 Claudia LEENDERS 154 256,554 HWC 102,55 256,55k1dja-nk +104,8

20 Dian DERKS 154 276,325 HWC 122,32 276,32k1dja-nk +124,6

60 Maartje OTTEN 152 294,886 HWC 142,88 294,88k1djb-nk +143,2

102 Lissy METHORST 306 444,317 WSV 138,31 444,31k1dja-nk +292,6

23 Jenita  GOBEL 552 685,298 Zeewitoe 133,29 685,29k1dja-nk +533,6

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race K1 Heren Junioren Finals (ONK)

Bib Name Time Pen.

14

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

15-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

30 Dirk HERMANS 2 109,301 VKC 107,30 109,30k1hja-nk +0,0

73 Marnix TEUNISSEN 8 137,152 UKC 129,15 137,15k1hja-nk +27,8

29 Niek HENDRIKS 52 159,233 VKC 107,23 159,23k1hja-nk +49,9

9 Leon BOSMA 108 215,174 UKC 107,17 215,17k1hja-nk +105,9

36 Jacob van de KERKHOF 106 215,645 HWC 109,64 215,64k1hja-nk +106,3

74 Jelle TOSSERAM 104 221,186 HWC 117,18 221,18k1hja-nk +111,9

Race K1 Heren Senioren Finals (ONK)

Bib Name Time Pen.

15

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
result

 

Category Diff.

15-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

31 Maarten HERMANS 0 89,601 VKC 89,60 89,60k1hs-nk +0,0

11 Robert BOUTEN 2 95,382 VKC 93,38 95,38k1hs-nk +5,8

43 Robin KNUIVERS 6 103,153 VKC 97,15 103,15k1hs-nk +13,6

96 Ashwin ZAX 6 128,634 Wyrda 122,63 128,63k1hv-nk +39,0

95 Bas WESSELINK 52 140,915 WSV 88,91 140,91k1hs-nk +51,3

80 Marnick van VEGHEL 54 164,926 MKV 110,92 164,92k1hs-nk +75,3

8 Rene BOOM 154 276,737 Riverproof 122,73 276,73k1hv-nk +187,1

33 Ciarán  HEURTEAU 250 340,268 IRL 90,26 340,26k1hs +250,7

86 Jelle VISSER 212 343,609 Plane 131,60 343,60k1hv-nk +254,0

35 Jeroen KEERIS VKC dnsk1hs-nk

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race NK C1 Heren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

21

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
resultCategory Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

5 Sander BERKERS 10 122,901 HWC 112,90 6 112,12106,12 112,12c1hs-nk +0,0

44 Jeroen KNUIVERS 104 222,222 VKC 118,22 8 119,82111,82 119,82c1hj-nk +7,7

32 Hugo HERMANS 306 435,283 VKC 129,28 10 147,65137,65 147,65c1hj-nk +35,5

1 Daniël BACKER 106 225,764 HKC 119,76 50 162,72112,72 162,72c1hs-nk +50,6

62 Joris OTTEN 306 463,595 HWC 157,59 460 641,24181,24 463,59c1hj-nk +351,5

Race NK K1 Dames (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

22

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
resultCategory Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

46 Claudia LEENDERS 56 168,651 HWC 112,65 2 108,54106,54 108,54k1dja-nk +0,0

92 Martina  WEGMAN 52 188,242 Europagaai 136,24 6 116,75110,75 116,75k1dja-nk +8,2

20 Dian DERKS 102 211,533 HWC 109,53 2 122,33120,33 122,33k1dja-nk +13,8

72 Lena TEUNISSEN 106 231,524 UKC 125,52 6 132,23126,23 132,23k1djb-nk +23,7

60 Maartje OTTEN 56 189,395 HWC 133,39 158 281,02123,02 189,39k1djb-nk +80,8

23 Jenita  GOBEL 450 583,136 Zeewitoe 133,13 156 332,19176,19 332,19k1dja-nk +223,7

102 Lissy METHORST 306 460,647 WSV 154,64 602 713,15111,15 460,64k1dja-nk +352,1

Race NK K1 Heren Junioren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

23

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
resultCategory Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

30 Dirk HERMANS 2 104,051 VKC 102,05 0 97,6097,60 97,60k1hja-nk +0,0

29 Niek HENDRIKS 6 114,022 VKC 108,02 2 105,59103,59 105,59k1hja-nk +8,0

9 Leon BOSMA 10 114,813 UKC 104,81 2 111,10109,10 111,10k1hja-nk +13,5

73 Marnix TEUNISSEN 56 165,624 UKC 109,62 4 111,79107,79 111,79k1hja-nk +14,2

74 Jelle TOSSERAM 106 220,405 HWC 114,40 6 112,16106,16 112,16k1hja-nk +14,6

36 Jacob van de KERKHOF 202 302,596 HWC 100,59 52 158,98106,98 158,98k1hja-nk +61,4

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours



Kajak Festival 2012 - Kanoslalom

Results

Race NK K1 Heren Senioren (Runs 1+2)

Bib Name Time Pen.

24

TotalRk

Run 1

Club Time Pen. Total

Run 2

Race
resultCategory Diff.

14-apr-12Date:

Result status: official

95 Bas WESSELINK 0 94,381 WSV 94,38 0 89,1189,11 89,11k1hs-nk +0,0

11 Robert BOUTEN 2 91,072 VKC 89,07 4 93,9789,97 91,07k1hs-nk +2,0

31 Maarten HERMANS 2 95,973 VKC 93,97 0 91,4991,49 91,49k1hs-nk +2,4

43 Robin KNUIVERS 4 101,014 VKC 97,01 4 98,4394,43 98,43k1hs-nk +9,3

80 Marnick van VEGHEL 8 116,335 MKV 108,33 6 109,52103,52 109,52k1hs-nk +20,4

8 Rene BOOM 0 114,446 Riverproof 114,44 104 218,09114,09 114,44k1hv-nk +25,3

96 Ashwin ZAX 50 176,757 Wyrda 126,75 4 125,19121,19 125,19k1hv-nk +36,1

35 Jeroen KEERIS 104 238,288 VKC 134,28 6 144,18138,18 144,18k1hs-nk +55,1

86 Jelle VISSER 108 227,529 Plane 119,52 10 145,84135,84 145,84k1hv-nk +56,7

76 Martijn van TUIJL 106 228,5810 VKC 122,58 56 182,22126,22 182,22k1hs-nk +93,1

21 Toine  DERKSEN 62 192,0111 DWD 130,01 110 257,97147,97 192,01k1hs-nk +102,9

58 Polo van OOIJ 158 295,5712 Okawa 137,57 256 410,99154,99 295,57k1hs-nk +206,5

66 Michiel ROOS 304 553,9013 GM 249,90 460 647,64187,64 553,90k1hv-nk +464,8

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified; HC= Hors Concours


